## 507553002 10/20/2022 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7599891

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW AS	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGN	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY I	ΔΑΤΑ	•					
		Name	Name				
ANDY LEE				10/19/2021			
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
Name:	PUZHEN	LIFE CO., L					
Street Address:	UNIT 111	UNIT 1112-1116, 11/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET					
Internal Address:	SHATIN	SHATIN					
City:	HONG KO	HONG KONG					
State/Country:	HONG K	ONG					
	I						
Application Number: 29		857121	57121				
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA						
Fax Number:							
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	be sent to tl						
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, i</i>	be sent to ti f provided; i		successful, it will be				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone:	be sent to ti f provided; i (9	<b>if that is un:</b> 72) 370-799	successful, it will be				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email:	be sent to tl f provided; i (9 ch	<b>if that is un:</b> 72) 370-799	<b>successful, it will be</b> 97				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, i</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	be sent to tl f provided; i (9 ch : B)	i <b>f that is un</b> : 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b (IP LTD.	<b>successful, it will be</b> 97				
	be sent to ti f provided; i (9 ch : Bነ 54	i <b>f that is un</b> : 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b (IP LTD.	<i>successful, it will be</i> 97 parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	be sent to ti f provided; i (9 ch ch : B\ 54 PL	if that is uns 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b /IP LTD. -65 LEGACN -ANO, TEXA	<i>successful, it will be</i> 97 parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent to th f provided; i (9 ch ch 54 54 PL	if that is uns 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b /IP LTD. -65 LEGACN -ANO, TEXA	<i>successful, it will be</i> <sup>97</sup> parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650 AS 75024 2003-USDIV				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	be sent to th f provided; i (9 ch ch 54 54 PL	if that is uns 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b /IP LTD. 65 LEGACN _ANO, TEXA _FHKI-22	successful, it will be p7 parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650 AS 75024 2003-USDIV ES HO				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET M	be sent to th f provided; i (9 ch ch 54 54 PL	if that is uns 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b /IP LTD. 65 LEGACN .ANO, TEXA FHKI-22 CHARL	successful, it will be parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650 AS 75024 2003-USDIV ES HO s Ho/				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, in</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N NAME OF SUBMITTER BIGNATURE:	be sent to th f provided; i (9 ch 54 54 PL <b>IUMBER:</b>	if that is uns 72) 370-799 arles_ho@b /IP LTD. 65 LEGACY ANO, TEXA FHKI-22 CHARLI /Charles 10/20/20	successful, it will be parron-young.com Y DRIVE, SUITE 650 AS 75024 2003-USDIV ES HO s Ho/				

ASSIGN	MENT -	Patent App	lication	Docket Number: FHKI-	21033-USDS		
Whereas, the As	signor, com	prising the following	ng named inve	ntors:			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s)	Andy Le	0	, den de la		,		
nade an inventio	n entitled:	Aroma Diffuser		nen fan fener her en de fan en fan de fan In de fan de f	ornalise alder and the constant of the second s		
or which an appl Select one of the i		etters Patent of th	e United State	S:	*******		
X is executed → was filed in	concurrent the U.S. P	lly herewith atent and Tradema tion Serial No.;		<ul> <li>The state</li> </ul>			
	Γ	Puzhen Life Co., I	.td				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		Unit 1112-1116, 11/F, Delta House, 3 On Yiu Street, Shatin Hong Kong					
s desirous of acc obtained therefor	uiring our e	ontire right, title an	d interest in ar	d to said invention and the	Letters Patent to be		
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, A successors and a or Letters Patent ights to claim pri	<ol> <li>and for c ssignor, int assigns, the t for said inv ority based</li> </ol>	ther good and values anding to be legall full and exclusive vention, including a thereon, and all L	uable consider y bound, herei right, title and ill divisions, co etters Patent, i	ssignee to Assignor of a su ation, the receipt of which i by sells, assigns and transfi interest in and to said inver ntinuations, and continuation ncluding reissues, to be ob responding thereto.	s hereby ers to Assignee, its ntion, all applications ons-in-part thereof, all		
		rants that no assig vould conflict with		greement or encumbrance nt.	has been or will be		
<ul> <li>legal represent possession, relation</li> <li>hereto, to execution</li> </ul>	ative thereo ing to the m te all instrur	f, to supply all info aking and practice nents proper to pa	rmation and e of said invent tent the invent	st of the Assignee or its survidence of which the Assign ion, to testify in any legal p ion in the United States of a ruments proper to carry out	ior has knowledge or roceeding relating America and foreign		
In witnes	s whereof, t	his Assignment is	executed on t	ne day indicated below.			
and the second		».	nan managan kan kan kan dari dari dari dari dari dari dari dari				
ŕ	********	Printed Name	<u>S</u>	gnature	Date		
SIGNATURE	An	dy Lee	×	- Ce	Qctober 19, 2021		

RECORDED: 10/20/2022